
Contact Phone Number E-mail Address

(301) 258-4505

CAMS Program Manager Bob Bair x201 RBair1@doc.gov

John Sansing x225 JSansing@doc.gov

Software Development Manager Marian Myer x248 Mmyer@doc.gov

Program Support Manager Bill Starr x266 WStarr1@doc.gov

Purchase Card

Gary Baker x269 GBaker@doc.gov

Joe Burkot x208 JBurkot@doc.gov

Bureau Customer Support Liaison

Robin Gilliam                                    (301) 457-2859 RGilliam@doc.gov

Support Help Desk Amy Sommerville x245 ASommerville@doc.gov

Surinder Paul x249 SPaul@doc.gov

Deputy Program Manager 

NFC/Payroll Interface

Summary Level Transfer

CAMS Users Documentation

Standard Interface Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable Module

IT Infrastructure Support

Description

Automated Standard Application for 
Payments (ASAP) Interface

Financial Statements and Reports 

General Ledger Module                    

CAMS SUPPORT CENTER (CSC)

Jeff Martin x203 Jmartin@doc.gov

Budget Module                

Patricia Jackson x213 PJackson@doc.gov

Accounts Receivable Module

x202 ACattledge@doc.gov

Data Warehouse

DOC/CSC Liaison @ Census

CAMS CONTACT INFORMATION

Cost Accumulation Module

Sue Masser x206 SMasser@doc.gov

Reimbursable Module

Antionette Cattledge
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Contact Phone Number E-mail AddressDescription

CAMS CONTACT INFORMATION

Joe Hurney (202)482-2784 jhurney@eda@doc.gov

Althea Thompson (202)482-2785 athompson@eda@doc.gov

Vicky Hendershot (202)482-4796 vhendershot@eda@doc.gov

Ghee Tara (202)482-5668 gtara@eda@doc.gov

Richard Martin (202)482-5432 rmartin@eda@doc.gov

Bryan Fong (202)482-5608 bfong@eda@doc.gov

Sandy Moses (202)482-2463 smoses@eda@doc.govSecurity

EDA

Implementation/Dev/Reports

Implementation/Dev/Reports

Implementation/Dev/ ASAP

Configuration/Testing/Reports

Testing 

Testing 
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Contact Phone Number E-mail AddressDescription

CAMS CONTACT INFORMATION

Doug Day (301) 975 - 5000 Douglas.Day@nist.gov
Mike Stogsdill (301) 975 - 2179 Mike.Stogsdill@nist.gov
Teresa Coppolino (Project Mngr) (301) 975 - 2290 Teresa.Coppolino@nist.gov
Nancy Parrish (301) 975 - 2674 Nancy.Parrish@nist.gov
Scott Dowling  (Project Mngr) (301) 975 - 8655 Scott.Dowling@nist.gov
Bruce Bauer (301) 975 - 8902 Bruce.Bauer@nist.gov
Eric Feuerlicht (301) 975 - 8233 Eric.Feuerlicht@nist.gov
Janet Couchenour (301) 975 - 5361 Janet.Couchenour@nist.gov
Nancy Parrish (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 2674 Nancy.Parrish@nist.gov
Eric Feuerlicht (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8233 Eric.Feuerlicht@nist.gov
Tamara Taylor (301) 975 - 8762 Tamara.Taylor@nist.gov
Stefanie McGivern (301) 975 - 8934 Stefanie.McGivern@nist.gov
Wende Wiles (301) 975 - 8693 Wende.Wiles@nist.gov
Angie Anderson (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8654 Angie.Anderson@nist.gov
Francisco Martinez (301) 975 - 8192 Francisco.Martinez@nist.gov
Marie Lovern (301) 975 - 2134 Marie.Lovern@nist.gov
Claudia Prieto
John Wall
Jenny Milne (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8909 Jennifer.Milne@nist.gov
Kamran Sartaj (301) 975 - 8691 Kamran.Sartaj@nist.gov
Liz Kelch-Bush (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 5396 Liz.Kelch-Bush@nist.gov

Patrick Hovis (301) 975 - 4290 Patrick.Hovis@nist.gov

Scott Montgomery (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8659 Scott.Montgomery@nist.gov
Mike Kidwell (301) 975 - 8657 Michael.Kidwell@nist.gov
Jon Alexander (301) 975 - 8204 Jon.Alexander@nist.gov

Accounts Payable Jurgen Brunner (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8663 Jurgen.Brunner@nist.gov
Cost Allocation Sharon Brunnelson (301) 975 - 8106 Sharon.Brunnelson@nist.gov 

Julie Weiblinger (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 2173 Julie.Weiblinger@nist.gov
Robb Poling (301) 975 - 8935 Robert.Poling@nist.gov
Melinda Miller (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 2628 Melinda.Miller@nist.gov
Jon Wolf (301) 975 - 4408 Jonathan.Wolf@nist.gov
Britaini Carroll (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8660 Britaini.Carroll@nist.gov
Matt Lenz (301) 975 - 8692 Matthew.Lenz@nist.gov
Cortney Keenan (301) 975 - 8815 Cortney.Keenan@nist.gov
Victoria Gaffney (301) 975 - 2586 Victoria.Gaffney@nist.gov
Mat Grow (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8900 Mathew.Grow@nist.gov
Denise Herndon
Catron Enloe
Mark Del Grande (301) 975 - 8695 Mark.DelGrande@nist.gov
Eileen Stammler (301) 975 - 8167 Eileen.Stammler@nist.gov
Ryan Thomas
UJ Jahagirdar
Jenny Milne (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8909 Jennifer.Milne@nist.gov
JP Sharma (301) 975 - 8656 Jagdish.Sharma@nist.gov
Matt Mickelson (301) 975 - 8160 Matt.Mickelson@nist.gov
My-Van Nguyen (301) 975 - 2886 My-Van.Nguyen@nist.gov
Ted Abromavage (301) 975 - 4560 Ted.Abromavage@nist.gov
Rich McKay (301) 975 - 8690 Rich.McKay@nist.gov
Jenny Milne (Team Lead) (301) 975 - 8909 Jennifer.Milne@nist.gov
Leonard Coker (301) 975 - 4009 Leonard.Coker@nist.govTechnical Architecture Planning

Help Desk

Interfaces

Change Management

Accounts Receivable

General Ledger, Budget 
Execution, Policy and 
Compliance

Project Management

Project Administration Assistant

Data Warehouse

Project Sponsors

FSG Support                                          
Managerial Reports                                
Labor
Functional 
Teams

Security/System Audit

Configuration Management

Reports Development

Core Financial Business and System 
Design

NIST

Integration Testing
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Contact Phone Number E-mail AddressDescription

CAMS CONTACT INFORMATION

(301) 427-1009
Millie Ingels x116 Mildred.D.Ingels@noaa.gov

Nancy Hammer x132 Nancy.Hammer@noaa.gov

Chris Suzich x106 Chris.P.Suzich@noaa.gov

Robyn Bramhall (Lead) x137 Robyn.C.Bramhall@noaa.gov( )
not located w/CAMS Staff x135 Brian.G.Mason@noaa.gov

Sylvia Spinelli X123 Sylvia.Spinelli@noaa.gov

Rufus Washington (Lead) x126 Rufus.Washington@noaa.gov

Carolyn Marrazzo (Chief) x101 Carolyn.V.Marrazzo@noaa.gov

Bill Hordsworth (Chief) x105 William.R.Holdsworth@noaa.gov

Beckie Sweeney (Chief) X107 Rebecca.J.Sweeney@noaa.gov

Rosalee Lindsey (Chief) x125 Rosalee.Lindsey@noaa.gov

Pat O'Connor (Lead) x113 Pat.Oconnor@noaa.gov

Cindy Rich (Lead) x140 Cynthia.M.Rich@noaa.gov

Marti Iacono x134 Marti.M.Iacono@noaa.gov

CAMS IT Security Officer
Systems Administration
Systems Integrity Branch

(301) 427-1100

(757) 441-6575

x118

Accounts Payable Team
Accounts Receivable/Reims.
Budget Execution 

Jackie.Liles@noaa.gov

Mike.Boller@noaa.gov

General Ledger

George.C.Watkins@noaa.gov

Design & Conversion Section

Mike Boller (Acting Lead)

Real Property System George Watkins (Lead)                    
not located w/CAMS Staff

Requirements Branch
Core Systems Section

Personal Properly System
Systems Support Branch Jackie Liles (Acting Chief) X133
Systems Development & Conv.

Marie.M.Travis@noaa.gov

Integrated Travel Manager System

Program Planning & Admin
Contract Administration
Integrated Systems Section 

Cultural Change Mgmt 
Communications & Training

Client Outreach & Program 
Management Branch

                                          NOAA                                          www.ofa.noaa.gov

CAMS Program Manager

Jackie Schreckengost x130

Marie Travis (Chief) x151

Jackie.Schreckengost@noaa.gov

Cost Accumulation

Bob Wolin (Chief) x134 Bob.Wolin@noaa.gov
Commerce Purchase Card System
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